Department of Pennsylvania Veterans of Foreign Wars VFW Riders Motorcycle Group Program 2023 – 2024

Do you like to ride? Are you looking for quality people to ride with?

Join the VFW Riders Motorcycle Group!



The purpose of the VFW Riders is to support the VFW by promoting the public visibility of the VFW, its programs, and the VFW National Home through community service and participation in veteran's service events, through responsible motorcycling in our community.

If you are interested in becoming a member of the VFW Riders, you must first be a member in good standing with one of the following:

- 1. Regular Member of the Veterans of Foreign Wars.
- 2. Auxiliary Member of the Veterans of Foreign Wars
- 3. Social Member "Supporter" of a Veterans of Foreign Wars Post / Home Association

For More Information Contact:

Eastern PA - contact: Larry Bills at 717-824-1614 or LBills70@yahoo.com

Western PA – contact: Brian Armstrong at 412-901-9610 or Barms13@gmail.com



